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£ # HE el Dy | DEael | HEoeW|Eesll | MHESH | DS | dESW
LR LI RN M % M 2 x H 2 M
S45.10. 1 $50. 10, 1 S53. 4.1 $56. 4, 1 H2. 5. 21 H9. 4. 1 He. 4. 21 H9. 5. 20
#HARH TRRET 360,000 180,000 189,000 262,400 50,000 250,000 50,000 100,000
360,000 540,000 729,000 991,400 1,041,400 1,291,400 1,341,400 1,441,400
H18. 2, 20 H18. 3. 14 H19, 3. 31 H19, 5. 31
Bt 1,441,400 50,000 695,700 50,000
2,882,800 2,932,800 3,628,500 3,678,500
$34.1.7 H18. 2, 20 H19. 3. 31
#HAEE EREGE 1,000,000 104,500 36,500
1,000,000 1,104,500 1,141,000
H5. 12, 1
Kttt EEMISAN 800,000
800,000
Ht. 3. 16 H3t. 3. 20
HBRRH S—TNAT4P 9494 1,000,000 9,000,000
1,000,000 10,000,000
HS. 4, 6
HBRAKE ~NLAMPER 65,000,000
65,000,000
H7. 4. 21 H18. 3. 30 H19. 3. 31
HAKE BMRYIPIZ7—L 58— 14,050,000 1,400,000 450,000
14,050,000 15,450,000 15,900,000
H13. 2.1
H#x TRARRT 1,000,000
1,000,000
H18. 3. 19
HRARY FTEIFIONTIN-T 88,000
88,000
H18. 2. 20
Bl P37 2 3234135 28,000,000
28,000,000
H19, 3. 31
#AKL ENEPE 10,800,000
- 10,800,000
H19.9. 6
HARE ERBEHEEHE 53— 6,345,000
6,345,000
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B # BEA |HY

S45.10.1 50 5,000 | 250,000 | 250,000

50 1,000 50,000 | 300,000

50 1,000 50,000 | 350,000

50 100 5,000 | 355,000

50 100 5,000 | 360,000

$50.10.1 50 3,000 ; 150,000 | 510,000

50 500 25,000 | 535,000

50 100 5,000 | 540,000

S53.4.1 50 10 500 | 540,500

50 10 500 | 541,000

50 10 500 | 541,500

50 50 2,500 | 544,000

50 100 5,000 | 549,000

50 100 5,000 | 554,000

50 500 25,000 | 579,000

50 1,000 50,000 | 629,000

50 1,000 50,000 | 679,000

50 1,000 50,000 | 729,000

S56.4.1 90 1 50| 729,050

50 1 50 | 729,100

50 1 50 | 729,150

50 1 50 | 729,200

50 1 50 | 729,250

50 1 50| 729,300

50 1 50| 729,350

50 1 50 | 729,400

50 10 900 | 729,900

50 10 500 | 730,400

90 10 500 | 730,900

50 10 500 | 731,400

50 100 5,000 | 736,400

50 100 5,000 | 741,400

50 5,000 | 250,000 | 991,400
H2.5.21 50 1,000 50,000 | 1,041,400 982 49,100

H9.4.1 50 5,000 | 250,000 | 1,291,400 670 33,500 |. 1,652

H9.4.21 50} -~ 1,000 50,000 | 1,341,400 | 652 | 32,600
H9.5.20 50 2,000 | 100,000 | 1,441,400 181 9,050
H18.2.20 50| 28,828 | 1,441,400 | 2,882,800 SHE 41,650
H18.3.14 50 50,000 | 2,932,800 33,300
H19.3.31 50} 13,914 | 695,700 | 3,628,500 916 45,800
H19.5.28 50 50,000 | 3,678,500 : 29,100
73,570 3,678,500 582 29,100
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